Page 1/3
VN4  •  Rev. 13/2/2026
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
VN4
VAPOUR TIGHT LINEAR FLUORESCENT
2 or 3 lamps
The VN series of sealed 4' linear luminaires are for use in for both indoor and outdoor

All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
VN4
ORDERING GUIDE
DIMENSIONS
VN4
Series Nbr
of lamps
Lamp
type
Watts
(W)
Operation Reflector type Volts
(V)
Options
VN4 F2 -
F3 -
2
3
T8 32 - 32 Blank -
DL1 -
AC only
Dual AC &
emergency
Blank -
SBR -
SWD2 -
White
Spec. basic
reflector
Spec. wide
distribution
A -
W -
H -
120
120-277
347
FRZ3 -
RPD -
DIM -
FUS -
HT -
L6-10 -
AC -
SS -
OS4 -
DCA -
SCAL -
SCPL -
SFPL -
TP -
��Low ambient starting temperature (-29°C)
�Rapid/program start ballast
(standard for T5 operation)
Dimmable ballast
In line fuse protection
High ambient temp. (40°C)
Power cord 6 -10 ft
Aviation cable kit
Stainless steel latches
Occupancy sensor
Deep clear acrylic lens
Smooth clear acrylic lens
�Smooth clear polycarbonate lens
�Smooth frosted polycarbonate lens
�Vandal resistant screws
T5 28 - 28
T5H0 54 - 54
1 Available for 120 V, 120-277 V only.
2 SWD reflector available only with DCA lens 2 lamps.
3 Not available with Program Start T8 ballasts.
4 To see available options, please consult the occupancy sensors section.
SBR Reflector SWD Reflector